FEATURES
Molded Case available in four case codes.
Compatible with automatic pick and place equipment.
Meets or Exceeds EIA standard 53BAAC
PERFORMANCE / ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
·Operating Temperature: -55℃ to +85℃(To +125℃with voltage derating)
·Capacitance Range: 0.15μF to 68μF
·Capacitance Tolerance: ±20%, ±10% standard

47(476)
68(686)
How to Order:
Tantalum Capacitor
Series
Voltage
Capacitance in Picofarads
Capacitance Tolerance
Case Size
Reel
Taping Direction
TC    SCN    1A    225    M    B    A    R
K=±10%, M=±20%
A, B, C, D
A=7 inches, C=13 inches
10
SCN Ratings & Part Number Reference
TCSCN0G225 AAR
TCSCN0G335 AAR
TCSCN0G106 BAR
TCSCN0G156 CAR
TCSCN0G226 CAR
TCSCN0G336 CAR
TCSCN0G476 DAR
TCSCN0G686 DAR
A
A
B
C
C
C
D
D
2.2
3.3
10.0
15.0
22.0
33.0
47.0
68.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.9
1.3
1.9
2.7
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
TCSCN0J155 AAR
TCSCN0J225 AAR
TCSCN0J685 BAR
TCSCN0J106 CAR
TCSCN0J156 CAR
TCSCN0J226 CAR
TCSCN0J336 DAR
TCSCN0J476 DAR
A
A
B
C

150(157)
220(227)
How to Order:
Tantalum Capacitor
Series
Voltage
Capacitance in Picofarads
Capacitance Tolerance
Case Size
Reel
Taping Direction
TC    SCS    0J    106    M    A    A    R
K=±10%, M=±20%
P, A, B, C, D
A=7 inches, C=13 inches
Standard Range
Extended Range
Development Range
Contact factory for availability
13
6.3 volt ＠ 85℃(4 volt ＠ 125℃)
SCS Ratings & Part Number Reference
TCSCS0G475 AAR
TCSCS0G685 AAR
TCSCS0G106 AAR
TCSCS0G156 AAR
TCSCS0G156 BAR
TCSCS0G226 BAR
TCSCS0G336 BAR
TCSCS0G476 CAR
TCSCS0G686 CAR
TCSCS0G107 DAR
A
A
A
A
B
B
B
C
C
D
4.7
6.8
10.0
15.0
15.0
22.0
33.0
47.0
68.0
100.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.9
1.3
1.9
2.7
4.0
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
TCSCS0J335 AAR

150(157)
220(227)
How to Order:
Tantalum Capacitor
Series
Voltage
Capacitance in Picofarads
Capacitance Tolerance
Case Size
Reel
Taping Direction
TC   SCE    1A    107   M   A    A   R
K=±10%, M=±20%
A, B, C, D
A=7 inches, C=13 inches
17
6.3 volt ＠ 85℃(4 volt ＠ 125℃)
SCE Ratings & Part Number Reference
10 volt ＠ 85℃(6.3 volt ＠ 125℃)
TCSCE0G685 AAR
TCSCE0G106 AAR
TCSCE0G156 AAR
TCSCE0G226 BAR
TCSCE0G336 CAR
A
A
A
B
C
6.8
10.0
15.0
22.0
33.0
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.9
1.3
8
8
8
8
8
Part No.
4 volt ＠ 85℃(2.5 volt ＠ 125℃)
Case
Size
Capacitance
(μF)
DCL(μA)
Max.
DF(%)
120Hz Max.
3.0
2.0
1.5
0.6
0.5
TCSCE0J225 AAR
TCSCE0J335 AAR
TCSCE0J475 AAR
TCSCE0J685 AAR
TCSCE0J685 BAR
TCSCE0J106 AAR
TCSCE0J106 BAR
TCSCE0J156 BAR
TCSCE0J226 BAR
TCSCE0J226 CAR
TCSCE0J476 CAR
TCSCE0J476 DAR
TCSCE0J686 DAR
TCSCE0J107 DAR